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The menu of Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza from Pinecrest comprises about 120 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $22.5 for a dish / drink. Come taste the unique flavors of our coal-fired specialties,
cooked to perfection in our 800-degree oven. Featuring always fresh, never frozen ingredients and authentic
recipes, Anthony's is a beloved choice for food enthusiasts. Discover the craveable coal-fired difference today.
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Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

BBQ

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

ARUGULA BURRATA SALAD

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Cold Drinks

COKE CAN

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Grilled Sandwiches

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

16" Create Your Own
Pizza
CREATE YOUR OWN 16" PIZZA

$9.6

$21.6

$2.4

$10.0

$21.6

Family Bundles

16 ONE TOPPING PIZZA LARGE

SALAD BUNDLE

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

$37.2

$7.2

Coal Oven Sandwiches

OVEN ROASTED ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

Salads & Coal Oven
Sandwiches

ANTHONY[S CLASSIC ITALIAN
SALAD

Calzones And Rolls
TRADITIONAL CALZONE

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Special Requests

GIVEBACK

$10.0

$12.0

$15.6

Limited Time Offerings

STROMBOLI WITH PEPPERONI
NONNA APOS;S ITALIAN
SAUSAGE

$19.2
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Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $6.0

10" Grilled Pizza

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.4
Pasta

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $19.8
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $19.8

Salad

FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO
SALAD

CHOPPED SALAD $13.2

Lunch Specials

ITALIAN TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $10.0
LONG HOT MEATBALL

MOZZARELLA SANDWICH $15.6
Coffee
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO $5.3

Italian Soul Food

EGGPLANT MARINO

PORK RIBS WITH SPICY VINEGAR
PEPPERS

16&Quot; Pizzas

PAULIES PIE 16
MIKES HOT HONEY 16

Anthony's Originals

HAND ROLLED MEATBALLS WITH
RICOTTA

TAKE THE POT HOME

COAL OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
WINGS

Coal Oven Traditional
Pies
SMALL 12 TRADITIONAL PIE

LARGE 16 CHEESE TRADITIONAL
PIE

LARGE 16 TRADITIONAL PIE WITH
1 TOPPING

12&Quot; Pizzas

MIKES HOT HONEY 12
PAULIES PIE 12

STROMBOLI WITH PEPPERONI
NONNA;S ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Non Alcoholic Drinks
DIET COKE CAN

ACQUA PANNA

PELLEGRINO

SPRITE CAN

$30.0
$30.0

$30.0

$12.0

$13.5

$17.0

$20.0

$26.4
$26.4

$19.2

$2.4
$4.8
$4.8
$2.4
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Pizza

WHITE PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA
CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

Sandwiches

COAL OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

ITALIAN TUNA SANDWICH

CHICKEN BROCCOLI RABE
SANDWICH

ITALIAN SAUSAGE PEPPERS
SANDWICH

$16.8
$15.6

$16.8

$15.6

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

SALAD

SOUP

CHICKEN

Salads

ANTHONY'S CLASSIC ITALIAN SALAD

SALAD

SIDE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

16" Pizzas

THE SQUARE MARGHERITA 16
MEATBALL RICOTTA 16
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 16
EGGPLANT MARINO 16

$12.0
$12.0

$27.6
$30.0
$30.0
$27.6

BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE 16

Party Platters

(20) MEATBALLS
50 ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS

BANQUET ANTHONYS CLASSIC
SALAD

BANQUET CAESAR SALAD
BANQUET CHOPPED SALAD
SMALL PAN EGGPLANT MARINO

12" Pizzas

CREATE YOUR OWN 12
BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE 12
MEATBALL RICOTTA 12
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 12
CARNIVORI 12

EGGPLANT MARINO 12

Popular Items
WHITE 16
WHITE 12

16 ONE TOPPING PIZZA 10 WINGS

BUNDLE

CARNIVORI 16

CAPRESE 16

CAPRESE 12

THE SQUARE MARGHERITA 12

Dessert

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE
MINI CANNOLIS

TIRAMISU

$30.0

$78.0
$92.4

$48.0

$48.0
$54.0
$67.2

$18.0
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$24.0

$27.6
$24.0

$42.0

$30.0
$27.6
$24.0
$24.0

$6.0
$8.4
$7.2
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CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE $3.6
RED VELVET CAKE $8.4
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE $7.2
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $3.6
DESSERT PLATTER $33.6
Specialty Pies

FRESH MOZZARELLA, SLICED TOMATO
AND BASIL PIE

THE SQUARE MARGHERITA PIE
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIE
EGGPLANT MARINO PIE
MEATBALLS AND RICOTTA PIE
PAULIE'S PIE

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE PIE
ARUGULA PIE

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER PIZZA

12&Quot; Gluten Free

Pizzas

CREATE YOUR OWN 12" GLUTEN-
FREE

MIKES HOT HONEY 12" GF

SQUARE MARGHERITA 12"
GLUTEN-FREE

WHITE 12" GLUTEN-FREE

MEATBALL RICOTTA 12" GLUTEN-
FREE

CARNIVORI 12" GLUTEN-FREE
PAULIES PIE 12" GLUTEN-FREE

EGGPLANT MARINO 12" GLUTEN-
FREE

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 12"
GLUTEN-FREE

BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE 12"
GLUTEN-FREE

CAPRESE 12" GLUTEN-FREE

$21.6
$30.0
$27.6
$27.6
$30.0

$30.0
$30.0

$27.6

$30.0

$30.0

$27.6
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10205 S Dixie HwyFL Opening Hours:
331563167, Pinecrest, United Monday 11:30-21:30
States Tuesday 11:30-21:30

Wednesday 11:30-21:30
Thursday 11:30-21:30
Sunday 11:30-21:30
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
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