ANTHONY'S





Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu 10205 S Dixie HwyFL 331563167, Pinecrest, United States +13057405800 - http://www.acfp.com/









The menu of Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza from Pinecrest comprises about 120 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$22.5 for a dish / drink. Come taste the unique flavors of our coal-fired specialties, cooked to perfection in our 800-degree oven. Featuring always fresh, never frozen ingredients and authentic recipes, Anthony's is a beloved choice for food enthusiasts. Discover the craveable coal-fired difference today.

Meat Dishes Family Bundles MEATBALLS \$9.6 16 ONE TOPPING PIZZA LARGE \$37.2 SALAD BUNDLE Chicken Soup & Chili **CHICKEN WINGS PASTA FAGIOLI** \$7.2 Sauces **Bottled Beers BBO DUVEL** Chicken Dishes **Coal Oven Sandwiches BBQ CHICKEN OVEN ROASTED ROAST BEEF** \$10.0 SANDWICH **Starters** Salads & Coal Oven ARUGULA BURRATA SALAD \$21.6 Sandwiches **Tapas** ANTHONY S CLASSIC ITALIAN \$12.0 **EGGPLANT TAPAS SALAD Calzones And Rolls Cold Drinks** TRADITIONAL CALZONE **COKE CAN** \$2.4 **Chicken Wings** Cocktail **MARGARITA WINGS Grilled Sandwiches Dips** SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP **OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN** \$15.6 \$10.0 **SANDWICH Special Requests** 16" Create Your Own **GIVEBACK** Pizza **Limited Time Offerings CREATE YOUR OWN 16" PIZZA** \$21.6

STROMBOLI WITH PEPPERONI

\$19.2

NONNA APOS:S ITALIAN

SAUSAGE

Sides		Italian Soul Food	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$6.0	EGGPLANT MARINO	
10" Grilled Pizza		PORK RIBS WITH SPICY VINEGAR PEPPERS	
BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE		16&Quot Pizzas	
Destaurant Ostanari		PAULIES PIE 16	\$30.0
Restaurant Category		MIKES HOT HONEY 16	\$30.0
ITALIAN		WIINES HOT HONET 10	Ψ30.0
Ingredients Used		Anthony's Originals	
CHEESE		HAND ROLLED MEATBALLS WITH RICOTTA	
Desserts		TAKE THE POT HOME	\$30.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0	COAL OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0 \$8.4	WINGS	
CHOCOLATE CARE	Ф0.4	Coal Oven Traditional	
Pasta		Pies	
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$19.8	SMALL 12 TRADITIONAL PIE	\$13.5
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$19.8	LARGE 16 CHEESE TRADITIONAL PIE	\$17.0
Salad		LARGE 16 TRADITIONAL PIE WITH 1 TOPPING	\$20.0
FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO			
CHOPPED SALAD	\$13.2	12&Quot Pizzas	
		MIKES HOT HONEY 12	\$26.4
Lunch Specials		PAULIES PIE 12	\$26.4
ITALIAN TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0	STROMBOLI WITH PEPPERONI NONNA;S ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$19.2
LONG HOT MEATBALL	\$15.6		
MOZZARELLA SANDWICH		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Coffee		DIET COKE CAN	\$2.4
ESPRESSO		ACQUA PANNA	\$4.8
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.3	PELLEGRINO	\$4.8
		SPRITE CAN	\$2.4

Pizza		BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE 16	\$30.0
WHITE PIZZA		.	
PIZZA MARGHERITA		Party Platters	
CHICKEN PIZZA		(20) MEATBALLS	\$78.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA		50 ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS	\$92.4
Sandwiches		BANQUET ANTHONYS CLASSIC SALAD	\$48.0
COAL OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN		BANQUET CAESAR SALAD	\$48.0
SANDWICH	\$16.8	BANQUET CHOPPED SALAD	\$54.0
ITALIAN TUNA SANDWICH	\$15.6	SMALL PAN EGGPLANT MARINO	\$67.2
CHICKEN BROCCOLI RABE SANDWICH	\$16.8	12" Pizzas	
ITALIAN SAUSAGE PEPPERS SANDWICH	\$15.6	CREATE YOUR OWN 12	\$18.0
		BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE 12	\$26.4
These Types Of Dishes		MEATBALL RICOTTA 12	\$26.4
Are Being Served		ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 12	\$26.4
•		CARNIVORI 12	\$26.4
PIZZA		EGGPLANT MARINO 12	\$24.0
SALAD			
SOUP		Popular Items	
CHICKEN		WHITE 16	\$27.6
Salads		WHITE 12	\$24.0
ANTHONY'S CLASSIC ITALIAN SALAD		16 ONE TOPPING PIZZA 10 WINGS BUNDLE	\$42.0
SALAD		CARNIVORI 16	\$30.0
SIDE SALAD		CAPRESE 16	\$27.6
CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0	CAPRESE 12	\$24.0
CAPRESE SALAD	\$12.0	THE SQUARE MARGHERITA 12	\$24.0
16" Pizzas		Dessert	
THE SQUARE MARGHERITA 16	\$27.6	NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
MEATBALL RICOTTA 16	\$30.0	MINI CANNOLIS	\$8.4
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 16	\$30.0	TIRAMISU	\$7.2
EGGPLANT MARINO 16	\$27.6		

CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE	\$3.6	12&Quot Gluten Free	
RED VELVET CAKE	\$8.4	Pizzas	
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$7.2	CREATE YOUR OWN 12" GLUTEN-	\$21.6
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$3.6	FREE	ΨΖ1.0
DESSERT PLATTER	\$33.6	MIKES HOT HONEY 12" GF	\$30.0
Specialty Pies		SQUARE MARGHERITA 12" GLUTEN-FREE	\$27.6
FRESH MOZZARELLA, SLICED TOMATO AND BASIL PIE THE SQUARE MARGHERITA PIE PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIE		WHITE 12" GLUTEN-FREE	\$27.6
		MEATBALL RICOTTA 12" GLUTEN- FREE	\$30.0
		CARNIVORI 12" GLUTEN-FREE	\$30.0
		PAULIES PIE 12" GLUTEN-FREE	\$30.0
EGGPLANT MARINO PIE			\$30.0
MEATBALLS AND RICOTTA PIE		EGGPLANT MARINO 12" GLUTEN- FREE	\$27.6
PAULIE'S PIE		ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 12" GLUTEN-FREE	\$30.0
BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE PIE			
ARUGULA PIE		BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE 12" GLUTEN-FREE	\$30.0
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER PIZZA		CAPRESE 12" GLUTEN-FREE	\$27.6

Anthony's Coal Fired Pizza

10205 S Dixie HwyFL 331563167, Pinecrest, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30-21:30 Tuesday 11:30-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-21:30 Thursday 11:30-21:30 Sunday 11:30-21:30 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00

Made with Menu

